Case No.: 02-43558

Case Name: In re Genuity Inc., et al.

Final Fee Period: November 27, 2002 to December 2, 2003

Exhibit A

Applicant Date/Docket No. of | Total Fees Requested Fees Awarded Total Expenses Expenses Awarded
Application Requested
DEBTORS’ PROFESSIONALS

Alvarez & Marsal Dec. 29, 2003/ $408,325.00 $408,325.00 $25,821.03 $25,821.03
Docket No. 1899

Baker & McKenzie Dec. 30, 2003/ $1,009,538.90 $1,009,538.90 $25,578.80 $25,578.80
Docket No. 1904

Ernst & Young LLP | Dec. 31, 2003/ $771,573.00 $771,573.00 $10,143.00 $10,143.00
Docket No. 1907

Kirkland & Ellis LLP Dec. 22, 2003/ $918,685.00 $918,685.00 $120,215.77 $120,215.77
Docket No. 1888

LeBoeuf, Lamb, Greene & Dec. 29, 2003/ $224,266.00 $224,266.00 $12,059.27 $12,059.27

MacRae LLP Docket No. 1898

Morrison & Foerster LLP Dec. 29, 2003/ $1,032,210.40 $1,032,210.40 $34,171.31 $34,171.31
Docket No. 1900

Ropes & Gray LLP Dec. 30, 2003/ $5,528,164.30 $5,528,164.30 $771,289.18 $771,289.18
Docket No. 1906

Skadden, Arps, Slate, Dec. 23, 2003/ $1,537,115.00 $1,537,115.00 $109,771.80 $109,771.80

Meagher & Flom LLP Docket No. 1890

Subtotals for Debtors’ $11,429,877.60 $11,429,877.60 $1,109,050.16 $1,109,050.16

Professionals

COMMITTEE’S PROFESSIONALS
Deloitte & Touche LLP Dec. 31, 2003/ $973,548.00 $973,548.00 $17,002.00 $17,002.00
Docket No. 1908
Kramer Levin Naftalis & Dec. 31, 2003/ $2,059,267.00 $2,059,267.00 $102,227.90 $102,227.90
Frankel LLLP Docket No. 1909
Subtotals for Committee’s $3,032,815.00 $3,032,815.00 $119,229.90 $119,229.90

Professionals

KL2:2247081.6




.

TOTAL:

| $14,462,692.60 | $14,462,692.60

$1,228,280.06

| $1,228,280.06

KL2:2247081.6




